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AcCvité	
  économique	
  naConale	
  
(hors	
  service)	
  

Indice	
  base	
  100	
  =	
  2009	
  en	
  valeur	
  

112,6	
  
114,3	
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102,7	
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+5,2%	
  



Observatoire Economique France Bois Foret 

Environnement	
  économique	
  

• 3/7 

BTP	
   ProducCon	
  industrielle	
  
(hors	
  énergie)	
  

Commerce	
  de	
  détail	
  non	
  alimentaire	
   Commerce	
  de	
  détail	
  alimentaire	
  

Indice	
  base	
  100	
  =	
  2009	
  en	
  valeur	
  

102,6	
  
107,5	
  

100	
  
97,1	
  

102,4	
   103,1	
  

100,1	
  
97,3	
  

94	
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94	
  

98	
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106	
  

110	
  

2007	
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   2011	
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   2013	
   2014	
   2015	
  

-­‐6%	
   124,6	
   124,4	
  

100	
  
105,5	
  

113,3	
  
111,2	
   110,2	
   109,5	
  109,7	
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+9,7%	
  

104,3	
  
103,7	
  

100	
  
98,4	
   97,9	
  

99,5	
   98,7	
  

96,9	
   95,9	
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94	
  

98	
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2007	
   2008	
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-­‐4,1%	
  

98,5	
  
101,8	
  

100	
   99,2	
  
102,1	
  

104,3	
   104	
  
102,9	
  

103,2	
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   2009	
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   2011	
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+3,2%	
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Exploita>on	
  -­‐	
  Scieries	
  

À	
  dominante	
  résineux	
   A	
  dominante	
  feuillus	
  

2009	
   2010	
   2011	
   2012	
   2013	
   2014	
   2015	
  

Prix	
  d’achat	
   !	
   !	
   !!	
   "	
   !!	
   !!	
   "	
  

Prix	
  de	
  vente	
   #	
   !	
   !	
   ##	
   #	
   "	
   #	
  

Marges	
   ##	
   ##	
   ##	
   #	
   ##	
   ##	
   ##	
  

2009	
   2010	
   2011	
   2012	
   2013	
   2014	
   2015	
  

Prix	
  d’achat	
   "	
   !!	
   !!	
   "	
   !!	
   !!	
   !!	
  

Prix	
  de	
  vente	
   #	
   #	
   "	
   #	
   #	
   "	
   !	
  

Marges	
   ##	
   ##	
   ##	
   ##	
   ##	
   ##	
   #	
  

Indice	
  base	
  100	
  =	
  2009	
  en	
  valeur	
  

Synthèse	
  annuelle	
  des	
  enquêtes	
  trimestrielles	
  réalisées	
  auprès	
  de	
  220	
  entreprises	
  

100	
   100,4	
  

103	
  
101,8	
  

100,5	
   99,6	
  

95,4	
  

90	
  

94	
  

98	
  

102	
  

106	
  

2009	
   2010	
   2011	
   2012	
   2013	
   2014	
   2015	
  

-­‐4,6%	
  

100	
   99,8	
  

102,2	
  
99,9	
  

99,2	
  
100,3	
   100,2	
  

90	
  

94	
  

98	
  

102	
  

106	
  

2009	
   2010	
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   2015	
  

+0,2%	
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Parquets	
  massifs	
   Charpentes	
  et	
  autres	
  menuiseries	
  

2009	
   2010	
   2011	
   2012	
   2013	
   2014	
   2015	
  

Prix	
  d’achat	
   "	
   !	
   !	
   "	
   !	
   !!	
   !!	
  

Prix	
  de	
  vente	
   #	
   "	
   #	
   #	
   "	
   "	
   "	
  

Marges	
   #	
   ##	
   ##	
   ##	
   ##	
   ##	
   #	
  

2009	
   2010	
   2011	
   2012	
   2013	
   2014	
   2015	
  

Prix	
  d’achat	
   ##	
   !!	
   !	
   "	
   !	
   !	
   "	
  

Prix	
  de	
  vente	
   #	
   !	
   !	
   #	
   "	
   "	
   #	
  

Marges	
   "	
   ##	
   #	
   ##	
   ##	
   ##	
   #	
  

100	
   100,3	
  
102,7	
  

101,9	
  
98,7	
   99	
  

100,9	
  

90	
  

95	
  

100	
  

105	
  

110	
  

2009	
   2010	
   2011	
   2012	
   2013	
   2014	
   2015	
  

+0,9%	
  

100	
   99,6	
  

103,5	
  
103,4	
  

98,8	
   97,7	
  

94,1	
  

90	
  

95	
  

100	
  

105	
  

110	
  

2009	
   2010	
   2011	
   2012	
   2013	
   2014	
   2015	
  

-­‐5,9%	
  

Indice	
  base	
  100	
  =	
  2009	
  en	
  valeur	
  

Synthèse	
  annuelle	
  des	
  enquêtes	
  trimestrielles	
  réalisées	
  auprès	
  de	
  30	
  entreprises	
  du	
  
parquet	
  et	
  30	
  entreprises	
  de	
  charpentes	
  et	
  autres	
  menuiseries	
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Emballages	
  légers	
   Caisses	
  et	
  emballages	
  industriels	
  

2009	
   2010	
   2011	
   2012	
   2013	
   2014	
   2015	
  

Prix	
  d’achat	
   "	
   !!	
   !	
   "	
   !	
   !!	
   "	
  

Prix	
  de	
  vente	
   ##	
   !	
   #	
   ##	
   #	
   "	
   "	
  

Marges	
   ##	
   ##	
   #	
   ##	
   ##	
   ##	
   #	
  

2009	
   2010	
   2011	
   2012	
   2013	
   2014	
   2015	
  

Prix	
  d’achat	
   "	
   !!	
   !!	
   "	
   !!	
   !!	
   "	
  

Prix	
  de	
  vente	
   ##	
   !	
   !	
   ##	
   #	
   "	
   "	
  

Marges	
   ##	
   ##	
   ##	
   ##	
   ##	
   ##	
   #	
  

Données	
  2009/2010	
  es-mées	
   Données	
  2009/2010	
  es-mées	
  

100	
  

85	
  
87,5	
  

83,9	
   81,3	
   83,3	
   81,6	
  

50	
  

60	
  

70	
  

80	
  

90	
  

100	
  

110	
  

2009	
   2010	
   2011	
   2012	
   2013	
   2014	
   2015	
  

-­‐18,4%	
   100	
  

85	
  
88	
  

85,1	
   84,1	
   84,8	
  
85,7	
  

50	
  

60	
  

70	
  

80	
  

90	
  

100	
  

110	
  

2009	
   2010	
   2011	
   2012	
   2013	
   2014	
   2015	
  

-­‐14,3%	
  

Indice	
  base	
  100	
  =	
  2009	
  en	
  valeur	
  

Synthèse	
  annuelle	
  des	
  enquêtes	
  trimestrielles	
  réalisées	
  auprès	
  de	
  40	
  entreprises	
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2009	
   2010	
   2011	
   2012	
   2013	
   2014	
   2015	
  

Prix	
  d’achat	
   "	
   !!	
   !	
   "	
   !	
   !!	
   "	
  

Prix	
  de	
  vente	
   ##	
   !	
   !!	
   #	
   "	
   !	
   "	
  

Marges	
   ##	
   ##	
   #	
   #	
   ##	
   ##	
   #	
  

Données	
  2009/2010	
  es-mées	
  

100	
  

85	
  
89,8	
   87,7	
   87	
   89,7	
   89	
  

50	
  

60	
  

70	
  

80	
  

90	
  

100	
  

110	
  

2009	
   2010	
   2011	
   2012	
   2013	
   2014	
   2015	
  

-­‐11%	
  

Indice	
  base	
  100	
  =	
  2009	
  en	
  valeur	
  

Synthèse	
  annuelle	
  des	
  enquêtes	
  trimestrielles	
  réalisées	
  auprès	
  de	
  40	
  entreprises	
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  de	
  Travaux	
  ForesCers	
  ETF	
  

• 8/1 

2013	
   2014	
   2015	
  

Prix	
  d’achat	
   !	
   !	
   #	
  

Tarifs	
  des	
  prestaCons	
  	
   "	
   "	
   "	
  

Marges	
   #	
   #	
   "	
  

100	
  
100,9	
  

102,2	
  

90	
  

95	
  

100	
  

105	
  

110	
  

2013	
   2014	
   2015	
  

+2,2%	
  

Indice	
  base	
  100	
  =	
  2013	
  en	
  valeur	
  

Synthèse	
  annuelle	
  des	
  enquêtes	
  trimestrielles	
  réalisées	
  auprès	
  de	
  240	
  entreprises	
  de	
  travaux	
  fores>ers	
  


